Nanhi Pari Seemant Engineering Institute Pithoragarh

External Theory Examination Seating Plan (session 2025-26, Odd sem)

B. Tech I Year
Class Room: Seminar Hall

CSE

CSE

CSE

251190101001

251190101016

251190101030

251190101002

251190101017

251190101031

251190101003

251190101018

251190101032

251190101004

251190101019

251190101033

251190101005

251190101021

251190101034

251190101006

251190101022

251190101035

251190101007

251190101023

251190101036

251190101009

251190101024

251190101037

251190101010

251190101025

251190101038

251190101011

251190101026

251190101039

251190101012

251190101027

251190101040

251190101014

251190101028

251190101041

251190101015

251190101029

251190101042

GAP

%f’

W
“’gﬂmw@)

e




Nanhi Pari Seemant Engineering Institute Pithoragarh

External Theory Examination Seating Plan (session 2025-26, Odd sem)
B. Tech I Year
Class Room: CR-11
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Nanhi Pari Seemant Engineering Institute Pithoragarh

BCA I Year
Class Room: CR-12

External Theory Examination Seating Plan (session 2025-26, Odd sem)
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